
TELEPHONE  NUMBERS 4A/5 SOUTH RING BUSINESS PARK, KINSALE 
ROAD CORK 

 
 

 

DIRECTOR OF NURSING 
Michael Cottrell 

 

 
27284 

 
086-7871192 

A.D.O.N. 
Mary Kerrisk 
Bill Murray 
Jim Hankard 

 
27336 

Or 
27273 

 
087-6692124 
086-7871198 
086-7871190 

C.M.H.N’S 
(Old Age Psychiatry) 
Esther Kennelly 
David McCarthy 
Mary Brown 

 
 

27285 
 

27277 

 
 

086-7871182 
087-2046334 

           087-9845483 
NURSE PRACTICE 
DEVELOPMENT CO-ORDINATOR 
Ann Coughlan 

 
 

27282 

 
 

086-781211 
CLINICAL PLACEMENT CO-
ORDINATOR 
Anne Kelly 
Norma Sexton 
Jacquie Pollin 

 
 
27283 
27279 
27275 

 
 

087-6777932 
086-7871209 
086-7871210 


